Bill of Material
Date 8/25/2020 Page 1 / 4
# Qty Catalogue Part Number Options Description TAG1 List Ext. List
-
1 4 HND HCTL242 24D Cantilever One Pair - $94.00 $376.00
    $(P2) P2 Paint Opts
    .PR6 Silver
2 1 HND HEP35 Intergrated Power Pole 35"H-50"H Panels - $380.00 $380.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
3 1 HND HH871024 Electrical Pass-Thru w/o Power Block 24"3-3 & 2-2 - $118.00 $118.00
4 4 HND HH871124 Electrical Pass-Thru Cable 25-1/2W 3-1 & 2-2
Systems
- $128.00 $512.00
5 8 HND HH871136 Electrical Pass-Thru Cable 36W 3-1 & 2-2
Systems
- $128.00 $1,024.00
6 1 HND HH871224 Electrical Power Harness 24W 3-1 & 2-2 Systems - $204.00 $204.00
7 4 HND HH871236 Electrical Power Harness 36W 3-1 & 2-2 Systems - $204.00 $816.00
8 1 HND HH871912 Ceiling In-Feed Cable 144" long - $235.00 $235.00
9 4 HND HH873501 Circuit 1 - $43.00 $172.00
    .DW Color: Designer White
10 4 HND HH873502 Circuit 2 - $43.00 $172.00
    .DW Color: Designer White
11 2 HND HH873504 Circuit 4 - $43.00 $86.00
    .DW Color: Designer White
12 2 HND HH873506 Circuit 3 (2+2) - $43.00 $86.00
    .DW Color: Designer White
13 4 HVO HLED31A 31" LED Light
W/PwrSupplyForDaisyChain(STARTER)
- $620.00 $2,480.00
14 4 HNW HLED31AUO 31"LED Lt
W/8"JmprCordDaisyChain(FOLLOWER)
- $502.00 $2,008.00
15 4 HND HLSLZ5SC54 42"W External Stiffener - $93.00 $372.00
    .P Color: Black
16 4 HND HLSLZ5SC72 60"W External Stiffener - $110.00 $440.00
    .P Color: Black
17 4 HSN HLTM Endorse Task Low-back Mesh Back - $818.00 $3,272.00
    .Y2 Synchro Tilt
    .A Arm: Height and Width Adj
    .H CASTER: Hard (Standard)
    .IM Black Mesh
    $(1) Gr 1 UPH
    .APX Fab: Apex
    13 COLOR:  Navy
    .SB Base: Standard Plastic Black
18 4 HND HMASD Dual Dynamic Monitor Arm - $750.00 $3,000.00
    .SVR Silver Generic
19 4 HND HN899910 Door Handle - Lever w/lock set - $324.00 $1,296.00
    .X Color: Silver
20 2 HSF HPD2PNBRK2L Bracket Left - $107.00 $214.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
21 2 HSF HPD2PNBRK2R Bracket Right - $107.00 $214.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
22 4 HCL HPPMFB Folder Bin - $124.00 $496.00
    $(P3) P3 Paint Opts
    .P8M Regatta
23 4 HCL HPPMST Sorter Tray - $156.00 $624.00
    $(P3) P3 Paint Opts
    .P8M Regatta
24 4 HND HRVC15PL Abound Connector "L"-Painted 15" - $105.00 $420.00
Bill of Material
Date 8/25/2020 Page 2 / 4
# Qty Catalogue Part Number Options Description TAG1 List Ext. List
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
25 4 HND HRVC15PT Abound Connector "T"-Painted 15" - $105.00 $420.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
26 1 HND HRVC15PX Abound Connector "X"-Painted 15" - $85.00 $85.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
27 4 HND HRVC80PL Abound L Connector Painted 80" - $166.00 $664.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
28 4 HND HRVC80PT Abound Connector T - Painted 80" - $166.00 $664.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
29 1 HND HRVC80PX Abound X Connector Painted 80" - $160.00 $160.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
30 8 HND HRVD0742T Abound Fabric Tiles for Door Panel - 7.5Hx42W - $83.00 $664.00
    $(A) Gr A Fabric
    .APN FABRIC: Appoint
    17 COLOR: Dark Pewter
31 4 HND HRVD9542P Door Panel - Laminate 95"H x 42"W - $2,228.00 $8,912.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
    $(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
    .LKI1 Kingswood Walnut
32 12 HND HRVF3024 Abound Stackable Panel Frame 30Hx24W - $228.00 $2,736.00
33 4 HND HRVF3030 Abound Stackable Panel Frame 30Hx30W - $242.00 $968.00
34 16 HND HRVF3036 Abound Stackable Panel Frame 30Hx36W - $249.00 $3,984.00
35 12 HND HRVF6524P Panel Frame 65H x 24W - $276.00 $3,312.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
36 4 HND HRVF6530P Panel Frame 65H x 30W - $281.00 $1,124.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
37 16 HND HRVF6536P Panel Frame 65H x 36W - $286.00 $4,576.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
38 40 HND HRVFSB24 Abound 24"W Segment Bar - $21.00 $840.00
39 16 HND HRVFSB30 Abound 30"W Segment Bar - $21.00 $336.00
40 66 HND HRVFSB36 Abound 36"W Segment Bar - $22.00 $1,452.00
41 8 HND HRVOHV36HMA Abound 15"Dx15"Hx36"W Arch Pull Hinged
Overhead
- $783.00 $6,264.00
    .L Lock: Lock
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
42 1 HND HRVP24P Abound 24"W Power Pole Trim Kit - $133.00 $133.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
43 8 HND HRVT1536T Abound Fabric Tile 15H x 36W - $83.00 $664.00
    $(A) Gr A Fabric
    .APN FABRIC: Appoint
    17 COLOR: Dark Pewter
44 4 HND HRVT1536T Abound Fabric Tile 15H x 36W - $93.00 $372.00
    $(B) Gr B Fabric
    .SPIN FABRIC: Spin
Bill of Material
Date 8/25/2020 Page 3 / 4
# Qty Catalogue Part Number Options Description TAG1 List Ext. List
    13 COLOR: Heron
45 4 HND HRVT1536W Abound 15H x 36W Slotted Tool Tile - $298.00 $1,192.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
46 8 HND HRVT3024G Abound 30" High Clear Glass Tile 30H x 24W - $614.00 $4,912.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
47 8 HND HRVT3024HS2 Abound Hardsurface Tile and Mounting Kit 30H x
24W
- $261.00 $2,088.00
    $(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
    .LKI1 Kingswood Walnut
48 32 HND HRVT3024T Abound Fabric Tile 30H x 24W - $99.00 $3,168.00
    $(A) Gr A Fabric
    .APN FABRIC: Appoint
    17 COLOR: Dark Pewter
49 4 HND HRVT3030G Abound 30" High Clear Glass Tile 30H x 30W - $657.00 $2,628.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
50 4 HND HRVT3030HS2 Abound Hardsurface Tile and Mounting Kit 30H x
30W
- $282.00 $1,128.00
    $(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
    .LKI1 Kingswood Walnut
51 12 HND HRVT3030T Abound Fabric Tile 30H x 30W - $105.00 $1,260.00
    $(A) Gr A Fabric
    .APN FABRIC: Appoint
    17 COLOR: Dark Pewter
52 8 HND HRVT3036G Abound 30" High Clear Glass Tile 30H x 36W - $699.00 $5,592.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
53 8 HND HRVT3036HS2 Abound Hardsurface Tile and Mounting Kit 30H x
36W
- $313.00 $2,504.00
    $(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
    .LKI1 Kingswood Walnut
54 2 HND HRVT3036M Abound 30H x 36W Markerboard Tile - $304.00 $608.00
    .X X
55 50 HND HRVT3036T Abound Fabric Tile 30H x 36W - $117.00 $5,850.00
    $(A) Gr A Fabric
    .APN FABRIC: Appoint
    17 COLOR: Dark Pewter
56 8 HND HRVT6024T Abound Fabric Tile 60H x 24W - $162.00 $1,296.00
    $(A) Gr A Fabric
    .APN FABRIC: Appoint
    17 COLOR: Dark Pewter
57 6 HND HRVT6036T Abound Fabric Tile 60H x 36W - $210.00 $1,260.00
    $(A) Gr A Fabric
    .APN FABRIC: Appoint
    17 COLOR: Dark Pewter
58 1 HND HRVTC72 Abound Top Cap Trim 72"W - $100.00 $100.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
59 11 HND HRVTC96 Abound Top Cap Trim 96"W - $126.00 $1,386.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
60 4 HSF HSPSBX281524FFMA Contain F/F SuppPed 28Hx24D RecessKP
Mtl-A-Pull
- $738.00 $2,952.00
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
Bill of Material
Date 8/25/2020 Page 4 / 4
# Qty Catalogue Part Number Options Description TAG1 List Ext. List
    .L Standard Random Key Lock
61 2 HSF HSTP652424LBBFM Contain 65Hx24Wx24D PersTwr Plinth MtlFrnt LH
BBF
- $2,020.00 $4,040.00
    .BX Recessed Plinth
    .A Arch
    PR0 Anodized Silver
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .NA Match Case
    .L Standard Random Key Lock
62 2 HSF HSTP652424RBBFM Contain 65Hx24Wx24D PersTwr Plinth MtlFrnt RH
BBF
- $2,020.00 $4,040.00
    .BX Recessed Plinth
    .A Arch
    PR0 Anodized Silver
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .PJW Designer White
    $(P1) P1 Paint Opts
    .NA Match Case
    .L Standard Random Key Lock
63 4 HND HWR2472P Systems Rectangular Worksurface Edgeband 24D
x 72W
- $529.00 $2,116.00
    $(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
    .LDW1 Designer White 15051
    .DW Designer White
    .DW Designer White 15051
64 4 HND HWR3072P Systems Rectangular Worksurface Edgeband 30D
x 72W
- $593.00 $2,372.00
    $(L1STD) Grd L1 Standard Laminates
    .LDW1 Designer White 15051
    .DW Designer White
    .DW Designer White 15051
65 8 HND HWSB2 Worksurface Bracket Kit - $49.00 $392.00
    $(P2) P2 Paint Opts
    .PR6 Silver
Total - $108,231.00